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Заочная форма обучения

	№ п/п
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	матем.
	общ.
	рус. яз.
	Сумма баллов

	1 
	Антипенко Анастасия Ивановна
	11x5
	15x5
	14x5
	200

	2 
	Ашуркова Ксения Анатольевна
	6x5
	9x5
	13x5
	140

	3 
	Бузина Анастасия Владимировна
	6x5
	9x5
	11x5
	130

	4 
	Дедловский Сергей Владимирович
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	5 
	Дробышева Екатерина Юрьевна
	14x5
	9x5
	14x5
	185

	6 
	Егорова Оксана Владимировна
	12x5
	12x5
	10x5
	170

	7 
	Калякина Юлия Александоровна
	6x5
	11x5
	9x5
	130

	8 
	Квитатиани Анастасия Юрьевна
	10x5
	14x5
	16x5
	200

	9 
	Кузнецова Анна Николаевна
	7x5
	14x5
	16x5
	185

	10 
	Лаптева Мария Геннадьевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	11 
	Лепехова Арина Васильевна
	12x5
	10x5
	14x5
	180

	12 
	Марковцева Оксана Юрьевна
	10x5
	10x5
	10x5
	150

	13 
	Меренкова Ирина Ивановна
	7x5
	9x5
	15x5
	155

	14 
	Михайлова Карина Александровна
	9x5
	9x5
	9x5
	135

	15 
	Панова Марина Викторовна
	10x5
	9x5
	16x5
	175

	16 
	Полуэктова Елена Анатольевна
	7x5
	10x5
	14x5
	155

	17 
	Сиддикова Одинахон Олимжановна
	6x5
	9x5
	8x5
	115

	18 
	Тукманбетова Анастасия Олеговна
	8x5
	9x5
	15x5
	160

	19 
	Цупик Мария Михайловкна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	20 
	Черняева Валерия Валерьевна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
	

	21 
	Яруллина Алина Халитовна
	н/я
	н/я
	н/я
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